BFMMPVB4A
© 5/09
PVB4A Series
Installation, Operation, and Maintenance Manual
Pressure Vacuum Breaker
(PVB)
Backflow Preventers
1/2” – 2”

1/2" & 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" & 1-1/2"
Repair Kit Model Number RK4A34PVBR RK4A1PVBR RK4A112PVBR
Ordering Code 4A-004-06 4A-005-06 4A-007-06
not shown O-Ring Lubricant
5 Bonnet O-Ring D-4812-00 D-4883-00 D-4887-00
20 Float Seat Disc D-4811-00 D-4784-00 D-4859-00
14 Check Module Seat Disk D-4771-00 D-4743-00 D-4770-00
7 Check Module O-Ring D-4880-00 D-4744-00 D-4882-00
1/2" & 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" & 1-1/2"
Repair Kit Model Number RK4A34PVBFB RK4A1PVBFB RK4A112PVBFB
Ordering Code 4A-004-07 4A-005-07 4A-007-07
not shown O-Ring Lubricant
5 Bonnet O-Ring D-4812-00 D-4883-00 D-4887-00
10 Bonnet S-ASSY W-9099-05 W-9094-05 W-9176-05
9 Float S-ASSY W-9101-05 W-9096-05 W-9178-05
4 Float Cage F-3844-00 F-3840-00 F-3870-00
6 Canopy F-3842-00 F-3838-00 F-3868-00
1/2" & 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" & 1-1/2"
Repair Kit Model Number RK4A12CMC RK4A34CMC RK4A1CMC
Ordering Code 4A-003-02 4A-004-02 4A-005-02
not shown O-Ring Lubricant
8 Check Module S-ASSY W-9075-05 W-9003-05 W-9074-05
7 Check Module O-Ring D-4880-00 D-4744-00 D-4882-00
extra part* Cap O-Ring (for DC/RP) D-4881-00 D-4812-00 D-4884-00
5 Bonnet O-Ring (for PVB) D-4812-00 D-4883-00 D-4887-00
ITEM #
ITEM #
I-9016-00